CITY: HAM LAKE

111
236
238
323
332
337
339
423
424
441
442
444
445
447
451
453
454
484
488
519
531
532
541
561
713
721
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$909,132
$32,195,344
$53,514,554

$575,396
$29,780,130
$5,643,529
$2,115,060
$18,990,370
$5,319,311
$25,533,855

$808,457
$7,283,645
$13,153,257
$30,768,096

$66, 545
$12,508,978

$379,377
$5,313,052
$1,082,974
$2,819,431
$3,562,636
$1,299,670
$13,325,346
$8,674,286
$6,757,924
$1,735,910
$11,027,682
$12,692,428
$2,536,999
$29,010,862

$339,384,236

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$750,737
$128,299
$2,597,298
$379,816
$3,221,860
$210,495
$1,413,675
$12,789,349
$134,985
$19,430,343
$213,119
$4,468,432
$6,405,491
$2,299,810
$17,432
$2,994,152
$371,638
$211,878
$178,833
$476,669
$19,336
$1,266,649
$788,998
$4,225,296
$6,543,202
$1,521,089
$10,814,423
$5,516,101
$686,807
$321,889

$90,398,101

SALES TAX

$48,797
$8,339
$168,825
$24,688
$209,420
$13,682
$91,888
$831,310
$8,774
$1,225,841
$13,853
$290,449
$526,323
$149,675
$1,133
$175,735
$24,154
$13,770
$11,621
$30,983
$1,257
$82,332
$51,285
$274,642
$460,536
$98,869
$742,209
$358,540
$44,642
$20,924

$6,004,496

USE TAX

$0

$862
$226,011
$225
$8,105
$1,439
$36,975
$12,159
$0
$1,249
$11,416
$4,013
$43
$2,515

$28,455
$1,252
$0
$1,450
$1,161
$1,308
$217,902

$578,899

TOTAL TAX

$48,797
$9,201
$394,836
$24,913
$217,525
$15,121
$128,863
$843,469
$8,774
$1,227,090
$25,269
$294,462
$526,366
$152,190
$1,136
$183,572
$24,431
$27,836
$11,680
$31,021
$1,297
$82,332
$51,324
$303,097
$461,788
$98,869
$743,659
$359,701
$45,950
$238,826

$6,583,395
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